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District School Board of Pasco County
2021/2022 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints
261 ASEP Program

Pay Date

7123/2021
8/6/2021
8/20/2021
9/3/2021
9/17/2021
10/1/2021
10/15/2021
10/29/2021
11/12/2021
11/26/2021
12/10/2021

Thursday 12/23/2021

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

1/7/2022
1/21/2022
2/4/2022
2/18/2022
3/4/2022
3/18/2022
4/1/2022
4/15/2022
4/29/2022
5/13/2022
5/27/2022
6/10/2022
6/24/2022
7182022

Total Days Worked

Pay Period

7/01/21-7/9/21
7/10/21-7/23/21
7124/21-8/6/21
8/7/21-8/20/21
8/21/21-9/3/21
9/4/21-9/17/21
9/18/21-10/1/21
10/2/21-10/15/21
10/16/21-10/29/21
10/30/21-11/12/21
11/13/21-11/26/21
11/27/21-12/10/21
12/11/21-12/24/21
12/25/21-117/22
1/8/22-1/21/22
1/22/22-2/4/22
2/5/22-2/18/22
2/19/22-3/4/22
3/5/22-3/18/22
3/19/22-4/1/22
4/2/22-4/15/22
4/16/22-4/29/22
4/30/22-5/13/22
5/14/22-5/27/22
5/28/22-6/10/22
6/11/22-6/30/22

Calendar 130

Days Accum. Days
Worked Worked

7.00 7.00
10.00 17.00
10.00 27.00
10.00 37.00
10.00 47.00
10.00 57.00
10.00 67.00
10.00 77.00
10.00 87.00
10.00 97.00
10.00 107.00
10.00 117.00
10.00 127.00
10.00 137.00
10.00 147.00
10.00 157.00
10.00 167.00
10.00 177.00
10.00 187.00
10.00 197.00
10.00 207.00
10.00 217.00
10.00 227.00
10.00 237.00
10.00 247.00
14.00 261.00
261.00 261.00

26 Checks

Days Paid

10.04
20.08
30.12
40.16
50.20
60.24
70.28
80.32
90.36
100.40
110.44
120.48
130.52
140.56
150.60
160.64
170.68
180.72
190.76
200.80
210.84
220.88
230.92
240.96
251.00
261.00

261.00

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
TSA = Tax Shelter
UW = United Way
CU = Credit Union
VB = Health Insurances
FSA = Flexible Spending Account

Deductions
Skipped

MI, TSA, FSA
MI, TSA, FSA
MI, TSA, FSA

CU, UW

VB, MI, TSA, FSA

CU, UW

VB, MI, TSA, FSA
MI, TSA, FSA




